
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/11/2021Brut Dames

CHALLENGE D'HIVER HDF DAMES
Classement Brut

jeudi 18 novembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 11,3 14 22

2 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 8,2 11 22

3 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 6,8 9 21

4 DELECOURT France LE TOUQUET FRA 7,8 10 20

5 BEAUDOUX Martine LE TOUQUET FRA 9,1 12 19

6 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,5 26 18

7 THIBAUT Agnés ST OMER FRA 10,3 13 17

8 DELVAL Pascale LE TOUQUET FRA 8,9 12 17

9 DEHOUPE Nathalie DUNKERQUE FRA 10,5 13 15

10 BONNIÈRE Hélène ST OMER FRA 10,2 13 15

11 DESPLACES VANAPPELGHEM ChantalDUNKERQUE FRA 11,4 14 13

12 KRAUS Nathalie ARRAS FRA 11,4 14 13

13 TAQUET Florence WIMEREUX FRA 13,9 17 13

14 BALLAND Sylvie ST OMER FRA 20,4 22 12

15 POLLET SAMIN Rebecca LE TOUQUET FRA 14,8 18 12

16 CAMPION Florence LE TOUQUET FRA 12,5 16 12

17 MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 19,9 22 12

18 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 17,9 22 12

19 DELANNOY Véronique BELLE DUNE FRA 16,4 20 12

20 BRUEDER Florence LE TOUQUET FRA 11,1 14 11

21 LEROY Véronique ARRAS FRA 14,8 18 11

22 COUSIN Isabelle LE TOUQUET FRA 17,9 22 11

23 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 18,6 20 10

24 GOOSSENS Nathalie DUNKERQUE FRA 16,1 20 10

25 HERLIN Marylise LE TOUQUET FRA 19,8 22 10

26 DE BOODT Conny DUNKERQUE FRA 12,0 15 10

27 MARCOTTE Véronique ST OMER FRA 17,8 21 10

28 COPIN Pascale BONDUES FRA 20,2 22 10

29 BASCOULERGUE Michelle LE TOUQUET FRA 19,1 21 10

30 WEBSTER Nicole ST OMER FRA 20,6 22 10

31 LECOMTE Helene LE TOUQUET FRA 8,5 11 10

32 POLLET Katherine WIMEREUX FRA 16,0 19 9



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 DUYCK Eliane DUNKERQUE FRA 24,5 27 8

34 DOCKAR Lynn WIMEREUX FRA 17,8 21 8

35 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,0 26 8

36 MARTINAGE Florence ST OMER FRA 22,4 24 8

37 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 20,2 22 8

38 DEWEER Mariam WIMEREUX FRA 16,4 20 8

39 FORT Florence BONDUES FRA 16,8 20 8

40 DELASSUS Cécile WIMEREUX FRA 22,3 24 8

41 VANDERHAEGEN Christiane WIMEREUX FRA 26,5 29 7

42 HAPPE Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 26,1 29 7

43 DE PRAT Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,6 24 7

44 CHUFFART Odile BELLE DUNE FRA 17,5 21 7

45 POITAU Elisabeth LE TOUQUET FRA 26,3 29 7

46 DUMOULIN Renée DUNKERQUE FRA 26,6 29 6

47 MOISET Annette WIMEREUX FRA 21,0 23 6

48 LEJOSNE Manuela LE TOUQUET FRA 18,1 22 6

49 DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,9 24 5

50 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,2 27 5

51 BAR Marie Odile LE TOUQUET FRA 29,5 33 4

52 MERCIER Anne-Marie LE TOUQUET FRA 26,2 29 4

53 LAHAEYE Danièle LE TOUQUET FRA 29,5 33 3

54 MERLIER Tess LE TOUQUET FRA 23,3 25 3

55 MOUROT Regine LE TOUQUET FRA 18,6 20 3

56 DECARNE Caroline LE TOUQUET FRA 31,5 35 2

57 STHOREZ Sabine LE TOUQUET FRA 27,6 30 2

58 LESUR Delphine LE TOUQUET FRA 28,8 32 2

59 DECOSTER Marie DUNKERQUE FRA 21,8 24 2

60 CAPELAERE Frederique DUNKERQUE FRA 31,0 34 1

61 DE MEULENAERE Magda DUNKERQUE FRA 21,9 24 ABJ

62 ANNO Manuella LE TOUQUET FRA 23,3 25 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/11/2021Net Dames

CHALLENGE D'HIVER HDF DAMES
Classement Net

jeudi 18 novembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 11,3 14 36

2 BEAUDOUX Martine LE TOUQUET FRA 9,1 12 31

3 COUSIN Isabelle LE TOUQUET FRA 17,9 22 31

4 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 8,2 11 31

5 DELECOURT France LE TOUQUET FRA 7,8 10 30

6 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 6,8 9 29

7 DELVAL Pascale LE TOUQUET FRA 8,9 12 29

8 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 17,9 22 29

9 TAQUET Florence WIMEREUX FRA 13,9 17 29

10 DELANNOY Véronique BELLE DUNE FRA 16,4 20 29

11 BONNIÈRE Hélène ST OMER FRA 10,2 13 28

12 POLLET SAMIN Rebecca LE TOUQUET FRA 14,8 18 27

13 DEHOUPE Nathalie DUNKERQUE FRA 10,5 13 27

14 THIBAUT Agnés ST OMER FRA 10,3 13 27

15 DOCKAR Lynn WIMEREUX FRA 17,8 21 26

16 LEROY Véronique ARRAS FRA 14,8 18 26

17 DE BOODT Conny DUNKERQUE FRA 12,0 15 25

18 CAMPION Florence LE TOUQUET FRA 12,5 16 25

19 GOOSSENS Nathalie DUNKERQUE FRA 16,1 20 24

20 MARCOTTE Véronique ST OMER FRA 17,8 21 24

21 DESPLACES VANAPPELGHEM ChantalDUNKERQUE FRA 11,4 14 24

22 KRAUS Nathalie ARRAS FRA 11,4 14 23

23 DEWEER Mariam WIMEREUX FRA 16,4 20 23

24 BRUEDER Florence LE TOUQUET FRA 11,1 14 22

25 POLLET Katherine WIMEREUX FRA 16,0 19 22

26 FORT Florence BONDUES FRA 16,8 20 22

27 CHUFFART Odile BELLE DUNE FRA 17,5 21 21

28 LECOMTE Helene LE TOUQUET FRA 8,5 11 19

29 LEJOSNE Manuela LE TOUQUET FRA 18,1 22 19
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/11/2021Net Dames

CHALLENGE D'HIVER HDF DAMES
Classement Net

jeudi 18 novembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,5 26 42

2 MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 19,9 22 31

3 BALLAND Sylvie ST OMER FRA 20,4 22 30

4 HAPPE Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 26,1 29 30

5 COPIN Pascale BONDUES FRA 20,2 22 28

6 VANDERHAEGEN Christiane WIMEREUX FRA 26,5 29 27

7 HERLIN Marylise LE TOUQUET FRA 19,8 22 27

8 MARTINAGE Florence ST OMER FRA 22,4 24 27

9 DE PRAT Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,6 24 27

10 DUMOULIN Renée DUNKERQUE FRA 26,6 29 26

11 WEBSTER Nicole ST OMER FRA 20,6 22 26

12 POITAU Elisabeth LE TOUQUET FRA 26,3 29 26

13 DECARNE Caroline LE TOUQUET FRA 31,5 35 25

14 DUYCK Eliane DUNKERQUE FRA 24,5 27 24

15 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 20,2 22 24

16 BAR Marie Odile LE TOUQUET FRA 29,5 33 24

17 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,0 26 23

18 BASCOULERGUE Michelle LE TOUQUET FRA 19,1 21 23

19 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 18,6 20 22

20 MERCIER Anne-Marie LE TOUQUET FRA 26,2 29 22

21 DELASSUS Cécile WIMEREUX FRA 22,3 24 22

22 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,2 27 21

23 MERLIER Tess LE TOUQUET FRA 23,3 25 20

24 DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,9 24 19

25 LESUR Delphine LE TOUQUET FRA 28,8 32 19

26 MOISET Annette WIMEREUX FRA 21,0 23 19

27 STHOREZ Sabine LE TOUQUET FRA 27,6 30 18

28 MOUROT Regine LE TOUQUET FRA 18,6 20 17

29 CAPELAERE Frederique DUNKERQUE FRA 31,0 34 16

30 LAHAEYE Danièle LE TOUQUET FRA 29,5 33 15

31 DECOSTER Marie DUNKERQUE FRA 21,8 24 14

32 DE MEULENAERE Magda DUNKERQUE FRA 21,9 24 ABJ



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 ANNO Manuella LE TOUQUET FRA 23,3 25 ---

-


